04/04/2022, 12:09 Gmail - Re: New customer message on 4 April 2022 at 08:41

M Gmalll Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: New customer message on 4 April 2022 at 08:41

1 message

MARKOS G. ANTONAROS <captain652@outlook.com> 4 April 2022 at 11:27

To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,
pls find below all requested info:

¢ INVOICING DETAILS

M/Y ATHINA 1lI

Shipowning Company : SONATA SHIPHOLDING COMPANY
Address: Trust Company Complex, Ajeltake Road,

Ajeltake Island, Majuro MH96960

Marshall Islands

Private Pleasure Yacht without VAT Nr

e SHIPPING DETAILS

FLISVOS MARINA

PAILIO FALIRO 17561

GREECE

Motor Yacht ATHINA Il

DOCK "A" - Position 40

Attn: Cpt Markos Antonaros +306974708497

¢ You can use my e-mail as an account Contact.

Also, we would like to ask you IF there is an expiriration Date of these sensors?

Kind regards,
Cpt Markos

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 04 April 2022 13:18

To: MARKOS G. ANTONAROS <captain652@outlook.com>

Subject: Re: New customer message on 4 April 2022 at 08:41

Dear Cpt. Markos

No problem, | will have a proforma invoice drawn up with the total costs and bank details. Please can you provide me with
your company invoice address and delivery address if it is different? Also we will need a telephone number and should we
use your email address as an accounts contact or do you have an alternative one you would prefer to use?

If you have a company VAT or EORI number this would also help with importation?

| look forward to your reply.

Best regards
Ryan

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1729162767157384302%7Cmsg-f%3A1729173174070...
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 4 Apr 2022 at 11:08, MARKOS G. ANTONAROS <captain652@outlook.com> wrote:
Dear Ryan Good afternoon,
thank you very much for your imminent response to our Request.

Could you please assist us as regarding Payment method. It would be easier to us, to pay you by
BANK TRANSFER.

Therefore, in case that you accept, please send me Total amount for Four Pieces, Shipped to
Greece.

Thank you very much,
Cpt Markos

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 04 April 2022 12:16

To: captain652@outlook.com <captain652@outlook.com>

Subject: Re: New customer message on 4 April 2022 at 08:41

Dear Cpt. Markos

Thank you very much for your email.

We have the R-17VAN sensors available from stock for immediate dispatch, the price would be £45 + postage.
If you would like to proceed with an order you can do so on our website using a credit card.

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217) — Vandagraph

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 4 Apr 2022 at 08:41, Vandagraph (Shopify) <mailer@shopify.com> wrote:

You received a new message from your online store's contact form.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1729162767157384302%7Cmsg-f%3A1729173174070...  2/3
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Country Code:
GB

Name:
MARKOS ANTONAROS

Email
captain652@outlook.com

Phone Number:
306974708497

Message:

Dear Sirs,

we are interested to supply us with a OXYGEN SENSOR
CLASS R-17VAN (S/N 518161 B5).

Pls advise,

Cpt MARKOS
MASTER of M/Y ATHINA III

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1729162767157384302%7Cmsg-f%3A1729173174070... ~ 3/3



